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Name Affiliation Country Specialty 

Term 
Expires 
July 1 of 

 
 
 
 

Email 

 

1 
Sam Zelinka USFPL USA Preservation, fire 2018 

szelinka@fs.fed.us  

2 
Scott Rennecker UBC Canada Composites, nano 2018 

srenneck@vt.edu  

3 
Andreja Kutnar U o f Primorska Slovenia Wood modification 2018 

andreja.kutnar@upr.si  

4 
Marie Laborie U of Freiburg, Germany Chemistry 2018 

marie-pierre.laborie@fobawi.uni-
freiburg.de 

 

 

 
 

5 
Massimo Fragiacomo L'Aquila Italy Civil engineering 2021 massimo.fragiacomo@univaq.it  

6 
Yusuf Erdil University of Mugla Turkey Furniture 2021 erdil@mu.edu.tr  

7 
Jerrold Winandy University of Minnesota USA Biodeterioration 2021 jwinandy@umn.edu  

8 
Babatund Ajayi University of Akure Nigeria Composites 2021 babatundeajayi2000@yahoo.com  

 

 
 

9 
John Nairn Oregon State University USA Materials Science 2021 john.nairn@oregonstate.edu  

10 Stergios 
Adamopoulos Linnaeus University Sweden 

Physical 
properties 2021 stergios.adamopoulos@lnu.se  

11 

Susan Anagnost 
State University of New 
York USA Anatomy 2021 seanagno@esf.edu  

12 
       

 


